
 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, September 
 

Timetable Semester 1, Year 1 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am   Sustainable 

Procurement 
& Supply 
LECTURE 

 Logistics 
Management 
in a Retail 
Supply Chain 
Context 
LECTURE 

11:00am   Sustainable 
Procurement 
& Supply 
SEMINAR 

 Logistics 
Management 
in a Retail 
Supply Chain 
Context 
SEMINAR 

12:00pm    

1:00pm      
2:00pm      
3:00pm      
4:00pm      
5:00pm      
6:00pm      
7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, September 
 

Timetable Semester 2, Year 1 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am      
11:00am      
12:00pm      
1:00pm      
2:00pm    Financial 

Analysis for 
Managers 
LECTURE 

 

3:00pm   International 
Aspects of 
Business Law 
LECTURE 
Option 
module 

Financial 
Analysis for 
Managers 
SEMINAR 

 

4:00pm   International 
Aspects of 
Business Law 
SEMINAR 
Option 
module 

 
5:00pm     

6:00pm      
7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 
IMPORTANT NOTE: In June, we offer the Project Management Option Summer School where 
students study for 2 weeks full-time (typically from around mid-June) block mode and submit 
assessments later.  Project Management is the 2nd optional module on the degree programme. 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, September 
 

Timetable Semester 1, Year 2 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am      
11:00am      
12:00pm      
1:00pm  Purchasing 

Management 
LECTURE 

   

2:00pm  Purchasing 
Management 
SEMINAR 

   
3:00pm     
4:00pm      
5:00pm  Research 

Methods & 
Project 
Preparation 
SEMINAR 

   
6:00pm     

7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, September 
 

Timetable Semester 2, Year 2 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am     Logistics & the 

External 
Environment 
LECTURE 

11:00am     Logistics & the 
External 
Environment 
SEMINAR 

12:00pm     

1:00pm      
2:00pm     Business 

Process 
Integration 
with SAP® 
LECTURE 

3:00pm     Business 
Process 
Integration 
with SAP® 
SEMINAR 

4:00pm     

5:00pm      
6:00pm      

FINAL PROJECT SUPERVISION 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, January 
 

Timetable Semester 1, Year 1 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am     Logistics & the 

External 
Environment 
LECTURE 

11:00am     Logistics & the 
External 
Environment 
SEMINAR 

12:00pm     

1:00pm      
2:00pm     Business 

Process 
Integration 
with SAP® 
LECTURE 

3:00pm     Business 
Process 
Integration 
with SAP® 
SEMINAR 

4:00pm     

5:00pm      
6:00pm      
7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 
IMPORTANT NOTE: In June, we offer the Project Management Option Summer School where 
students study for 2 weeks full-time (typically from around mid-June) block mode and submit 
assessments later.  Project Management is the 2nd optional module on the degree programme. 
 

 

 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, January 
 

Timetable Semester 2, Year 1 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am   Sustainable 

Procurement 
& Supply 
LECTURE 

 Logistics 
Management 
in a Retail 
Supply Chain 
Context 
LECTURE 

11:00am   Sustainable 
Procurement 
& Supply 
SEMINAR 

 Logistics 
Management 
in a Retail 
Supply Chain 
Context 
SEMINAR 

12:00pm    

1:00pm      
2:00pm      
3:00pm      
4:00pm      
5:00pm      
6:00pm      
7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, January 
 

Timetable Semester 1, Year 2 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am      
11:00am      
12:00pm      
1:00pm      
2:00pm    Financial 

Analysis for 
Managers 
LECTURE 

 

3:00pm   International 
Aspects of 
Business Law 
LECTURE 
Option 
module 

Financial 
Analysis for 
Managers 
SEMINAR 

 

4:00pm   International 
Aspects of 
Business Law 
SEMINAR 
Option 
module 

 
5:00pm Research 

Methods & 
Project 
Preparation 
SEMINAR 

   

6:00pm     
7:00pm      
8:00pm      
9:00pm      

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Purchasing & Supply Chain Management MSc 
 

Part-time, January 
 

Timetable Semester 2, Year 2 
 

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for 
enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different. 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am      
10:00am      
11:00am      
12:00pm      
1:00pm     Purchasing 

Management 
LECTURE 

2:00pm     Purchasing 
Management 
SEMINAR 3:00pm     

4:00pm Project 
Management 
SEMINAR 
Optional 
module* 

    
5:00pm     
6:00pm     

FINAL PROJECT SUPERVISION 

 

                                                             
* Only available to students unable to attend the Project Management Optional Summer School in June. 


