

Part-time, September

Timetable Semester 1, Year 1

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am			Sustainable Procurement & Supply LECTURE		Logistics Management in a Retail Supply Chain Context LECTURE
11:00am 12:00pm			Sustainable Procurement & Supply SEMINAR		Logistics Management in a Retail Supply Chain Context SEMINAR
1:00pm					
2:00pm					
3:00pm					
4:00pm					
5:00pm					
6:00pm					
7:00pm					
8:00pm					
9:00pm					





Part-time, September

Timetable Semester 2, Year 1

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am					
11:00am					
12:00pm					
1:00pm					
2:00pm				Financial Analysis for Managers LECTURE	
3:00pm			International Aspects of Business Law LECTURE Option module	Financial Analysis for Managers SEMINAR	
4:00pm			International		
5:00pm			Aspects of Business Law SEMINAR Option module		
6:00pm					
7:00pm					
8:00pm					
9:00pm					

IMPORTANT NOTE: In June, we offer the *Project Management Option Summer* School where students study for 2 weeks full-time (typically from around mid-June) block mode and submit assessments later. Project Management is the 2nd optional module on the degree programme.





Part-time, September

Timetable Semester 1, Year 2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am					
11:00am					
12:00pm					
1:00pm		Purchasing Management LECTURE			
2:00pm		Purchasing			
3:00pm		Management SEMINAR			
4:00pm					
5:00pm		Research			
6:00pm		Methods & Project Preparation SEMINAR			
7:00pm					
8:00pm					
9:00pm					





Part-time, September

Timetable Semester 2, Year 2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am					Logistics & the External Environment LECTURE
11:00am					Logistics & the
12:00pm					External Environment SEMINAR
1:00pm					
2:00pm					Business Process Integration with SAP® LECTURE
3:00pm					Business
4:00pm					Process Integration with SAP® SEMINAR
5:00pm					
6:00pm					
FINAL PROJECT SUPERVISION					





Part-time, January

Timetable Semester 1, Year 1

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am					Logistics & the External Environment LECTURE
11:00am					Logistics & the
12:00pm					External Environment SEMINAR
1:00pm					
2:00pm					Business Process Integration with SAP® LECTURE
3:00pm					Business
4:00pm					Process Integration with SAP® SEMINAR
5:00pm					
6:00pm					
7:00pm					
8:00pm					
9:00pm					

IMPORTANT NOTE: In June, we offer the *Project Management Option Summer* School where students study for 2 weeks full-time (typically from around mid-June) block mode and submit assessments later. Project Management is the 2nd optional module on the degree programme.





Part-time, January

Timetable Semester 2, Year 1

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am			Sustainable Procurement & Supply LECTURE		Logistics Management in a Retail Supply Chain Context LECTURE
11:00am 12:00pm			Sustainable Procurement & Supply SEMINAR		Logistics Management in a Retail Supply Chain Context
1:00pm					SEMINAR
2:00pm					
3:00pm					
4:00pm					
5:00pm					
6:00pm					
7:00pm					
8:00pm					
9:00pm					





Part-time, January

Timetable Semester 1, Year 2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am					
10:00am					
11:00am					
12:00pm					
1:00pm					
2:00pm				Financial Analysis for Managers LECTURE	
3:00pm			International Aspects of Business Law LECTURE Option module	Financial Analysis for Managers SEMINAR	
4:00pm			International		
5:00pm	Research Methods & Project Preparation SEMINAR		Aspects of Business Law SEMINAR Option module		
6:00pm					
7:00pm					
8:00pm					
9:00pm					





Part-time, January

Timetable Semester 2, Year 2

N.B. The timetables listed below are examples of typical scheduled study patterns for enrolled students and are for reference only. Actual timetables may be different.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
9:00am						
10:00am						
11:00am						
12:00pm						
1:00pm					Purchasing Management LECTURE	
2:00pm					Purchasing	
3:00pm					Management SEMINAR	
4:00pm	Project					
5:00pm	Management SEMINAR					
6:00pm	Optional module					
FINAL PROJECT SUPERVISION						

^{*} Only available to students unable to attend the Project Management Optional Summer School in June.



35 Marylebone Road London NW1 5LS T: +44 (0)20 7911 5000 F: +44 (0)20 7911 5839 E: WBSRegistry@westminster.ac.uk westminster.ac.uk/wbs